
Region Transit Coordinator Name Transit Coordinator Email

NCR Katiera Rutledge katiera.rutledge@gsa.gov 

CO | NON FAS CO Transit Subsidy __ACTING co-transit-subsidy@gsa.gov

CO | FAS FAS Transit Subsidy __ACTING fas-transit-subsidy@gsa.gov

R1 Audrey Kobliska__ ACTING audrey.kobliska@gsa.gov

R2 Veronica Lopez veronica.lopez@gsa.gov

R3 Audrey Kobliska audrey.kobliska@gsa.gov

R4 | FAS April Daniel  - FAS april.daniel@gsa.gov

R4 | NON FAS April Daniel __ ACTING april.daniel@gsa.gov

R5 Diane Neal __ ACTING diane.neal@gsa.gov

R6 Diane Neal diane.neal@gsa.gov

R7 Diane Neal__ ACTING diane.neal@gsa.gov

R8 Danielle Bradley danielle.bradley@gsa.gov

R9 GSA Transit Subsidy__ ACTING gsa-transit-subsidy@gsa.gov

R10 GSA Transit Subsidy__ ACTING gsa-transit-subsidy@gsa.gov

National Program Officer Sandy Sabbers gsa-transit-subsidy@gsa.gov
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